
IMPOSSIBLE PORK, MADE FROM PLANTS
Overview
Impossible Pork is delicious, nutritious meat made from plants, produced with a tiny fraction 
of the environmental impact of animal-derived pork, and designed for kosher and halal 
certification. Impossible Pork is produced without animal hormones or antibiotics, contains 0 mg 
cholesterol and is perfect in any ground pork dish, including spring rolls, stuffed vegetables, 
dumplings, wontons or sausage. Like ground pork from pigs, Impossible Pork is characterized 
by its subtle flavor, adding depth and umami richness without being gamey or overpowering.

Nutritional Facts (4-oz. / 113g serving)

Ingredients
Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavors, 2% Or Less 
Of: Methylcellulose, Cultured Dextrose, Food Starch Modified, Salt, Yeast Extract, Soy 
Leghemoglobin, Mixed Tocopherols (Vitamin E), Soy Protein Isolate, Zinc Gluconate, Spice, 
Sodium Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Niacin, Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Pyridoxine 
Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Vitamin B12.
Contains: Soy

Nutrient

Calories

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Cholesterol 

Sodium

Fiber

Protein

Iron

Impossible Pork

220 kcal

13g

7g

0mg

420mg

1g

16g

2.7mg

USDA 70/30 Pork

350 kcal

32g

11g

86mg

80mg

0g

17g

1mg



IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE, MADE FROM PLANTS
Overview
Impossible Sausage is juicy, savory meat, made from plants, designed for kosher and halal  
certification. It pairs perfectly with traditional breakfast accompaniments or steals the show  
as a center-of-the-plate delicacy at any meal. The pre-seasoned product contains 0 mg  
cholesterol, no gluten, no animal hormones and no antibiotics and is lower in calories, total  
fat and saturated fat than sausage from pigs.

Nutritional Facts (2-oz. / 57g serving)

Ingredients
Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Sunflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Methylcellulose, 2% Or Less Of:  
Natural Flavors, Salt, Yeast Extract, Spices, Cane Sugar, Cultured Dextrose, Food Starch Modified,  
Citric Acid, Soy Leghemoglobin, Canola Oil, Mixed Tocopherols (antioxidant), Soy Protein Isolate,  
Vitamins and Minerals (Zinc Gluconate, Niacin, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin  
(Vitamin B2), Vitamin B12).
Contains: Soy

Questions?
Please contact our Public Relations team at PR@impossiblefoods.com 

Nutrient

Calories

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Cholesterol 

Sodium

Fiber

Protein

Iron

Impossible Sausage

130 kcal

9g

4g

0mg

370mg

<1g

7g

1.69mg

220 kcal

21g

7g

40mg

380mg

0g

7g

0.36mg

Jimmy Dean Pork Sausage Patties

mailto:PR@impossiblefoods.com

