

IMPOSSIBLE PORK, MADE FROM PLANTS

Overview

Impossible Pork is delicious, nutritious meat made from plants, produced with a tiny fraction of the environmental impact of animal-derived pork, and designed for kosher and halal certification. Impossible Pork is produced without animal hormones or antibiotics, contains 0 mg cholesterol and is perfect in any ground pork dish, including spring rolls, stuffed vegetables, dumplings, wontons or sausage. Like ground pork from pigs, Impossible Pork is characterized by its subtle flavor, adding depth and umami richness without being gamey or overpowering.

Nutritional Facts (4-oz. / 113g serving)

Nutrient	Impossible Pork	USDA 70/30 Pork
Calories	220 kcal	350 kcal
Total Fat	13g	32g
Saturated Fat	7g	11g
Cholesterol	0mg	86mg
Sodium	420mg	80mg
Fiber	1g	0g
Protein	16g	17g
Iron	2.7mg	1mg

Ingredients

Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavors, 2% Or Less Of: Methylcellulose, Cultured Dextrose, Food Starch Modified, Salt, Yeast Extract, Soy Leghemoglobin, Mixed Tocopherols (Vitamin E), Soy Protein Isolate, Zinc Gluconate, Spice, Sodium Ascorbate (Vitamin C), Niacin, Thiamine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Vitamin B12.

Contains: Soy



IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE, MADE FROM PLANTS

Overview

Impossible Sausage is juicy, savory meat, made from plants, designed for kosher and halal certification. It pairs perfectly with traditional breakfast accompaniments or steals the show as a center-of-the-plate delicacy at any meal. The pre-seasoned product contains 0 mg cholesterol, no gluten, no animal hormones and no antibiotics and is lower in calories, total fat and saturated fat than sausage from pigs.

Nutritional Facts (2-oz. / 57g serving)

Nutrient	Impossible Sausage	Jimmy Dean Pork Sausage Patties
Calories	130 kcal	220 kcal
Total Fat	9g	21g
Saturated Fat	4g	7g
Cholesterol	0mg	40mg
Sodium	370mg	380mg
Fiber	<1g	0g
Protein	7g	7g
Iron	1.69mg	0.36mg

Ingredients

Water, Soy Protein Concentrate, Sunflower Oil, Coconut Oil, Methylcellulose, 2% Or Less Of: Natural Flavors, Salt, Yeast Extract, Spices, Cane Sugar, Cultured Dextrose, Food Starch Modified, Citric Acid, Soy Leghemoglobin, Canola Oil, Mixed Tocopherols (antioxidant), Soy Protein Isolate, Vitamins and Minerals (Zinc Gluconate, Niacin, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Riboflavin (Vitamin B2), Vitamin B12).

Contains: Soy

Questions?

Please contact our Public Relations team at PR@impossiblefoods.com